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W 462 FT, N 471.40 FT, E 462 FT 

KIGHT-FITZ ROBERT PEARCE
498 SW JIM WITT RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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BLDG:2:1: REMBR MH

40546 ELECTRICAL 0 09/17/2020

HX Base Yr

436 SW JIM WITT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 70
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 30
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,278 106.6920 119.50 152,721 1935 1956 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1096

BAS 1,096 100 1,096 85,132

FOP 217 30 65 5,049

FST 144 55 79 6,137

UOP 192 20 38 2,952

1,649 1,278 99,269

BAS= W9 FST= N9 UOP=  N12 W16 S12 E16$ W16 S9 E16$ W25 S24 E2
FOP= S7 E11S13 E7N20 W18$ E18 S20 E14 N44$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,100

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.45 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 1,980

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.45 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 14,500


